

ИБП Eaton Powerware 9355-15-N - Декларация соответствия европейским стандартам 9355 8-15

Постоянная ссылка на страницу: https://eaton-power.ru/catalog/eaton-9355/9355-15-n/

Declaration of Conformity

We, Eaton Power Quality Oy Koskelontie 13, P.O. Box 54, 02921 Espoo Finland Date of affixing 2004

declare that product (family)

Eaton 9155 12-15kVA and 9355 8-15kVA

Manufactured at: **Eaton Taipei** Address: No.93 Shin Hu 3rd Rd. Nei Hu Taipei, Taiwan 11494 R.O.C

and configured to order and tested at:

Eaton Power Quality Oy

Address: Koskelontie 13, P.O.Box 54, 02921 Espoo, Finland

provided that it is installed, maintained and used in the application intended for, with respect to the relevant manufacturers instructions, installation standards and "good engineering practices"

complies with the provisions of Council directive(s):

2006/95/EC

Low Voltage Directive

2004/108/EC

EMC Directive

based on compliance with European standard(s):

EN 62040-1: 2008 Uninterruptible Power Systems (UPS) – Part 1: General and safety requirements for UPS.

EN 62040-2: 2006 Uninterruptible power systems (UPS) – Part 2: Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) requirements. (UPS of Category C3)



2011-08-29, Espoo Finland

Antti Kontio Manager, Operational Excellence Eaton Power Quality Oy